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DOUGHTY ENGINEERING LTD

DATA SHEET

TITLE: ROLLER RACE TV SPIGOT

(EURO SPEC)

PART NOS:

174200

4.0

300

115.0

MATERIAL:
STEEL

WEIGHT:

SWL:

FINISH:

CASING - CRACKLE BLACK
SPIGOT - ZINC PLATED

NOTES:

STRICTLY
FOR
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THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION




